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Week 1 Games

155.00
117.40
132.70
155.70
127.40
164.40

Dunavan's Donnybrookers
Eastbound and Down
Injured Reserves
LORds of the gridiron
SNAKEBACONS

Nice Tries Are Worthless

Week 2 Games

136.00
129.50
199.40
178.40

75.40
154.80

Leaf's Fan Club
Jones-ing for a Miracle
Dunavan's Donnybrookers
Steelers for LIFE
Injured Reserves

Nice Tries Are Worthless

Week 3 Games

112.20
143.60
108.50
171.00
176.90
190.80

Leaf's Fan Club
Eastbound and Down
Dunavan's Donnybrookers
Injured Reserves

Nice Tries Are Worthless
Screamin' C-Men

Week 4 Games

152.00
179.10
203.80
131.30
112.40
140.70

Leaf's Fan Club
Jones-ing for a Miracle
Dunavan's Donnybrookers
Steelers for LIFE
SNAKEBACONS

Nice Tries Are Worthless

Week 5 Games

122.10
105.30
138.20

98.90
176.70
126.50

Leaf's Fan Club
Jones-ing for a Miracle
Dunavan's Donnybrookers
Injured Reserves
Steelers for LIFE

West Coast Titan Fan

Week 6 Games

86.00
154.00
117.80
114.30
156.90
146.10

Jones-ing for a Miracle
Dunavan's Donnybrookers
Eastbound and Down
Injured Reserves
SNAKEBACONS

Nice Tries Are Worthless

Week 7 Games

151.60
147.00
121.40
165.80
113.90

86.50

Eastbound and Down
Dunavan's Donnybrookers
Injured Reserves
Steelers for LIFE
SNAKEBACONS

Nice Tries Are Worthless

114.70
156.70
198.40
117.50
125.90
185.40

207.20
158.20
163.00
106.30
184.20
181.80

177.50
139.80
130.10
100.80
162.40
100.70

92.20
115.20
110.10
102.70
122.60
210.20

136.50
114.30
144.70
107.20

95.90
143.00

135.80
100.50
141.40
127.00
165.40
158.60

110.80
141.70
125.60
129.50
79.30
80.30

Leaf's Fan Club
Screamin' C-Men
Steelers for LIFE
West Coast Offense
West Coast Titan Fan
Jones-ing for a Miracle

Screamin' C-Men
LORds of the gridiron
SNAKEBACONS
Eastbound and Down
West Coast Offense
West Coast Titan Fan

LORds of the gridiron
West Coast Titan Fan
Steelers for LIFE
Jones-ing for a Miracle
SNAKEBACONS
West Coast Offense

West Coast Titan Fan
Eastbound and Down
Injured Reserves
West Coast Offense
LORds of the gridiron
Screamin' C-Men

West Coast Offense
Screamin' C-Men
Nice Tries Are Worthless
Eastbound and Down
SNAKEBACONS
LORds of the gridiron

West Coast Titan Fan
Leaf's Fan Club
West Coast Offense
LORds of the gridiron
Screamin' C-Men
Steelers for LIFE

LORds of the gridiron
Jones-ing for a Miracle
West Coast Offense
Screamin' C-Men
West Coast Titan Fan
Leaf's Fan Club

Week 8 Games

146.70
136.00
110.50
158.00
136.10
137.30

Injured Reserves
LORds of the gridiron
Dunavan's Donnybrookers
Steelers for LIFE
SNAKEBACONS

Nice Tries Are Worthless

Week 9 Games

101.70
180.50
103.40
159.70
137.70

84.30

Eastbound and Down
Dunavan's Donnybrookers
Injured Reserves
Steelers for LIFE
Leaf's Fan Club

Nice Tries Are Worthless

Week 10 Games

128.60
165.40
96.60
89.90
151.70
98.30

Jones-ing for a Miracle
Dunavan's Donnybrookers
Injured Reserves
West Coast Titan Fan
Leaf's Fan Club

Nice Tries Are Worthless

Week 11 Games

175.90
120.50
113.80
136.90
140.40

84.60

Nice Tries Are Worthless
Dunavan's Donnybrookers
Injured Reserves
Steelers for LIFE
SNAKEBACONS
Leaf's Fan Club

Week 12 Games

128.80
185.10
152.80
145.60
134.50
117.60

Jones-ing for a Miracle
Dunavan's Donnybrookers
Injured Reserves
West Coast Titan Fan
Nice Tries Are Worthless
Leaf's Fan Club

Week 13 Games

171.40
132.30
179.20
150.30
142.60
133.50

Playoff Week 1 Games

124.00
166.40
158.20

91.20

Dunavan's Donnybrookers
Steelers for LIFE
SNAKEBACONS

Nice Tries Are Worthless
West Coast Titan Fan
Leaf's Fan Club

LORds of the gridiron
West Coast Offense
West Coast Titan Fan
Injured Reserves

Dunavan's Donnybrookers

Nice Tries Are Worthless
SNAKEBACONS
Steelers for LIFE
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168.10
162.50
154.60
117.80
143.60

86.40

154.60
128.00
139.20
104.80
222.10
133.00

131.80
132.70

69.30
163.50
156.50
133.60

132.90
147.10
114.80
106.50
117.00
107.90

125.70

88.50
145.40
140.80
149.50
123.20

148.30
154.50
149.10
112.30
134.30
163.10

161.30
153.30
146.20
145.10

Leaf's Fan Club
Screamin' C-Men
West Coast Titan Fan
Jones-ing for a Miracle
West Coast Offense
Eastbound and Down

West Coast Offense
LORds of the gridiron
SNAKEBACONS
West Coast Titan Fan
Jones-ing for a Miracle
Screamin' C-Men

SNAKEBACONS
Screamin' C-Men
Eastbound and Down
West Coast Offense
Steelers for LIFE
LORds of the gridiron

West Coast Offense
Jones-ing for a Miracle
West Coast Titan Fan
Screamin' C-Men
LORds of the gridiron
Eastbound and Down

West Coast Offense
Eastbound and Down
Screamin' C-Men
LORds of the gridiron
Steelers for LIFE
SNAKEBACONS

West Coast Offense
LORds of the gridiron
Eastbound and Down
Injured Reserves
Screamin' C-Men
Jones-ing for a Miracle

Jones-ing for a Miracle
Screamin' C-Men
Eastbound and Down
Leaf's Fan Club

146.00
108.20
175.00
109.30
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Playoff Week 2 Games

153.50 Steelers for LIFE 118.90 West Coast Offense
145.90 Jones-ing for a Miracle 140.20 Dunavan's Donnybrookers
183.70 Leaf's Fan Club 125.80 Nice Tries Are Worthless
149.90 West Coast Titan Fan 128.50 SNAKEBACONS
211.70 LORds of the gridiron 140.50 Screamin' C-Men
93.10 Injured Reserves 138.90 Eastbound and Down

Playoff Week 3 Games

160.30 Steelers for LIFE 121.80 Jones-ing for a Miracle
151.10 West Coast Offense 155.20 Dunavan's Donnybrookers
100.70 Leaf's Fan Club 140.90 West Coast Titan Fan

144.30 Nice Tries Are Worthless 163.80 SNAKEBACONS

Eastbound and Down 111.30
Injured Reserves 77.90
LORds of the gridiron 153.00
Screamin' C-Men 123.20
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