

Roy's Football League

155.00 Dunavan's Donnybrookers 114.70 Leaf's Fan Club 136.00 LORds of the gridinal 136.00 LORds of the gridinal 136.70 Injured Reserves 132.70 Injured Reserves 198.40 Steelers for LIFE 110.50 Dunavan's Donnybrookers 155.70 LORds of the gridinal 117.50 West Coast Offense 158.00 Steelers for LIFI 127.40 SNAKEBACONS 125.90 West Coast Titan Fan 136.10 SNAKEBACONS 164.40 Nice Tries Are Worthless 185.40 Jones-ing for a Miracle 137.30 Nice Tries Are Worthless Week 9 Games Week 9 Games 136.00 Leaf's Fan Club 129.50 Jones-ing for a Miracle 158.20 LORds of the gridinal 180.50 Dunavan's Donnybrookers 163.00 Steelers for LIFE 163.00 Streamin' C-Men 163.00 SonakeBACONS 163.00 SonakeBACON	ridiron 162.50 Screamin' C-Men /brookers 154.60 West Coast Titan Fan E 117.80 Jones-ing for a Miracle IS 143.60 West Coast Offense orthless 86.40 Eastbound and Down
136.00Leaf's Fan Club207.20Screamin' C-Men101.70Eastbound and129.50Jones-ing for a Miracle158.20LORds of the gridiron180.50Dunavan's Donnyl199.40Dunavan's Donnybrookers163.00SNAKEBACONS103.40Injured Reserve178.40Steelers for LIFE106.30Eastbound and Down159.70Steelers for LIFI75.40Injured Reserves184.20West Coast Offense137.70Leaf's Fan Club	Down 154.60 West Coast Offenso
129.50Jones-ing for a Miracle158.20LORds of the gridiron180.50Dunavan's Donnyl199.40Dunavan's Donnybrookers163.00SNAKEBACONS103.40Injured Reserve178.40Steelers for LIFE106.30Eastbound and Down159.70Steelers for LIFI75.40Injured Reserves184.20West Coast Offense137.70Leaf's Fan Club	Down 154.60 West Coast Offenso
	brookers 128.00 LORds of the gridiron 139.20 SNAKEBACONS E 104.80 West Coast Titan Fan 222.10 Jones-ing for a Miracle
Week 3 Games Week 10 Games	}
112.20Leaf's Fan Club177.50LORds of the gridiron128.60Jones-ing for a Mi143.60Eastbound and Down139.80West Coast Titan Fan165.40Dunavan's Donnyl108.50Dunavan's Donnybrookers130.10Steelers for LIFE96.60Injured Reserve171.00Injured Reserves100.80Jones-ing for a Miracle89.90West Coast Tital176.90Nice Tries Are Worthless162.40SNAKEBACONS151.70Leaf's Fan Club190.80Screamin' C-Men100.70West Coast Offense98.30Nice Tries Are Worthless	brookers 132.70 Screamin' C-Men es 69.30 Eastbound and Down an Fan 163.50 West Coast Offense 156.50 Steelers for LIFE
Week 4 Games Week 11 Games	3
152.00Leaf's Fan Club92.20West Coast Titan Fan175.90Nice Tries Are Wo179.10Jones-ing for a Miracle115.20Eastbound and Down120.50Dunavan's Donnyl203.80Dunavan's Donnybrookers110.10Injured Reserves113.80Injured Reserve131.30Steelers for LIFE102.70West Coast Offense136.90Steelers for LIFI112.40SNAKEBACONS122.60LORds of the gridiron140.40SNAKEBACON140.70Nice Tries Are Worthless210.20Screamin' C-Men84.60Leaf's Fan Club	brookers 147.10 Jones-ing for a Miracle es 114.80 West Coast Titan Fan EE 106.50 Screamin' C-Men IS 117.00 LORds of the gridiron
Week 5 Games Week 12 Games	3
122.10Leaf's Fan Club136.50West Coast Offense128.80Jones-ing for a Mi105.30Jones-ing for a Miracle114.30Screamin' C-Men185.10Dunavan's Donnyl138.20Dunavan's Donnybrookers144.70Nice Tries Are Worthless152.80Injured Reserve98.90Injured Reserves107.20Eastbound and Down145.60West Coast Tita176.70Steelers for LIFE95.90SNAKEBACONS134.50Nice Tries Are Worthless126.50West Coast Titan Fan143.00LORds of the gridiron117.60Leaf's Fan Club	brookers 88.50 Eastbound and Down es 145.40 Screamin' C-Men an Fan 140.80 LORds of the gridiron orthless 149.50 Steelers for LIFE
Week 6 Games Week 13 Games	3
86.00Jones-ing for a Miracle135.80West Coast Titan Fan171.40Dunavan's Donnyl154.00Dunavan's Donnybrookers100.50Leaf's Fan Club132.30Steelers for LIFI117.80Eastbound and Down141.40West Coast Offense179.20SNAKEBACON114.30Injured Reserves127.00LORds of the gridiron150.30Nice Tries Are Wo156.90SNAKEBACONS165.40Screamin' C-Men142.60West Coast Tita146.10Nice Tries Are Worthless158.60Steelers for LIFE133.50Leaf's Fan Club	LORds of the gridiron
Week 7 Games Playoff Week 1 G	Games
151.60 Eastbound and Down 147.00 Dunavan's Donnybrookers 141.70 Jones-ing for a Miracle 121.40 Injured Reserves 125.60 West Coast Offense 165.80 Steelers for LIFE 129.50 Screamin' C-Men 113.90 SNAKEBACONS 79.30 West Coast Titan Fan 86.50 Nice Tries Are Worthless 80.30 Leaf's Fan Club Dunavan's Donnybrookers 158.20 West Coast Titan 91.20 Injured Reserve 91.20 Dunavan's Donnybrookers Nice Tries Are Worthless SNAKEBACON Steelers for LIFI	rense 153.30 Screamin' C-Men an Fan 146.20 Eastbound and Down es 145.10 Leaf's Fan Club anybrookers 146.00 Worthless 108.20 US 175.00



Playoff Week 2 Games

153.50	Steelers for LIFE	118.90	West Coast Offense
145.90	Jones-ing for a Miracle	140.20	Dunavan's Donnybrookers
183.70	Leaf's Fan Club	125.80	Nice Tries Are Worthless
149.90	West Coast Titan Fan	128.50	SNAKEBACONS
211.70	LORds of the gridiron	140.50	Screamin' C-Men
93.10	Injured Reserves	138.90	Eastbound and Down

Playoff Week 3 Games

160.30	Steelers for LIFE	121.80	Jones-ing for a Miracle
151.10	West Coast Offense	155.20	Dunavan's Donnybrookers
100.70	Leaf's Fan Club	140.90	West Coast Titan Fan
144.30	Nice Tries Are Worthless	163.80	SNAKEBACONS

Eastbound and Down	111.30
Injured Reserves	77.90
LORds of the gridiron	153.00
Screamin' C-Men	123.20